
 CLASS III SYLLABUS (2023-2024) 
 

Lesson  Page No. 
 ENGLISH LITERATURE  

 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
4 
Poem - 

 The man cub 
 A Good Deed Repaid 
 Tenali Rama, the second 
 Nadia at the Olympics 
City at night 
Books- poem 
  
 

 

 II Term  
5 
6 
7 
8 
Poem-          

 Snake Trouble 
 Herschel and the stars 
 Mr. Jeremy fisher 
 The cowardly lion (play)  
To make a Garden  
 
 

 

 Final Examination  
9 
10 
 
11 
12 
 

The sword of the lake 
 Mary Poppins day out 
Poem- The wind and the leaves 
A Trees childhood 
 The reader of Books 
Poem- A song 

 

 ENGLISH LANGUAGE  
 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10  
Review- 
                      

Nouns 
Common and proper Nouns 
Singular and plural Nouns 
Nouns-Gender 
Possessive Nouns 
Pronouns 
Verbs 
Is, am, are 
Was, were 
Regular and Irregular verbs 
1 
Essay, Application, Letter 
 
 
 

 

 II Term  
11 
12 

Has, have, had 
Simple present tense 

 



13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
   

Present continuous tense 
Simple past tense 
Simple future tense 
Can, Cannot, Should, Should not 
Articles 
Adjectives 
Degrees of Comparison 
Adverbs 
Review-2, Review-3 
Essay, Application, Letter 

 Final Examination  
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Prepositions 
Conjunctions 
The sentence 
Asking Questions 
Contractions 
Interjections 
Punctuations 
Using a Dictionary 
Word Power 
Reading comprehension 
Composition 
Review- 4 and 5, Model test paper 
Essay, Application, Letter 

 

 Morals  
 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

God is always watching 
The king and the  shepherd  boy 
Remember only Good thing 
Save animals and plants 
True friendship 
 

 

 II Term  
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

National Festivals unit us 
Androcles and the lion 
Stand in a Queue 
Charging for Environment 
Sharing is fun 

 

 Final Examination  
11 
12 
13 

Act according to situations 
No pain, No Gain 
Yoga for better Health 

1- God is always Watching 
2- National Festivals unite us 

 

 HINDI LITERATURE  
 I Term  



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lkcls I;kjk fganqLrku 
VSxksj dh dye ls 
Lqaknj dkSu\ 
Ekk¡ dh lh[k 
lPph fe=rk 
dfork& frryh jkuh ¼i<us ds fy,½ 
vH;kl iz”u i=& 1   ist& 107&108 
 
 

 

 II Term  
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

vkleku esa egy 
_rq,¡ ¼dfork½ 
tc cYc tyk 
lksus dh [kku 
ckny vk, 
dfork& xj /kjrh ij cPpksa dk lalkj uk gksrk ¼dsoy i<us ds fy,½ 
 
 

 

 Final Examination  
11 
12 
13 
14 

ikdZ gkFk ls fudy x;k ¼dfork½
xqynLrk 
tknw dk czq’k  
cht vkSj ikS/kk ¼dfork½ 
ckiw ds rhu canj ¼dsoy i<us ds fy,½ 
vH;kl iz’u i= ist& 109&110 
‘kCn [ksy 
pyrs pyrs ¼fxurh½ 
 

 

 HINDI LANGUAGE  
 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
 

Hkk”kk ,oa O;kdj.k 
fganh o.kZekyk  
ek=k,¡] ‘kCn ,oa okD; 
Ik;kZ;okph ‘kCn 
foykse ‘kCn 
i= ys[ku 
VsLV isij&1     ist&98 
 

 

 II Term  
4 
5 
6 

laKk 
fyax 
opu 
v’kq)f/k ‘kks/ku 
vusd ‘kCnks ds fy, ,d ‘kCn 

 



dgkuh ys[ku 
VsLV isij&2  isTk&101 

 Final Examination  
7 
8 
9 

loZuke 
fo’ks”k.k 
fØ;k 
eqgkojs 
dSysaMj vkSj R;kSgkj 
fxurh 
vuqPNsn&ys[ku 
vH;kl iz’u i=&4  ist&98 

 

 COMPUTER  
 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
4 

All About Computer 
Hardware and software 
Windows 10 
File management 

 

 II Term  
5 
6 
7 

Word 2016 
Introduction scratch 30 
Fun with paint 3D 

 

 Final Examination  
8 
9 
10 
11 

Internet 
Computational Thinking 
Social Media 
Artificial Intelligence Revolution 

 

 SCIENCE  
 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
4 
 

Living and Non living things 
Human Body 
Animals Birds 
Animals Common Insects 

 

 II Term  
5 
6 
7 
8 
 

Plants in the surroundings 
Food we get from plants 
Forms of matter solids, liquids and gasses 
Some properties of water 

 

 Final Examination  
9 
10 
11 
1 
5 

Water as a Resource (1-9) 
Sun as a natural resource 
Cleanliness, health and hygiene 
Living and Non living things 
Plants in the surrounding 

 

 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE  
 I Term  



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
 

My body Quiz 
Healthy Teeth 
India’s First 
Dances of India 
Great Indian Leaders 
Food of India 
Rivers of India 
Vegetables quiz 
Exotic Fruits 
Birdie Birds  
Mammals 
What do animals eat? 
Animal Gender 
Fishes 
 

 

 II Term  
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
 

Amazing Plants 
Story of a Seed 
Horned Animals  
Healing Plants 
Seven wonders of the world 
Great Businessmen 
Around the world 
World sobriquets-Test Paper-1 
Fairy Tales 
Hollywood 
Musical Instrument 
What to read  
Sports Trophies 

 

 Final Examination  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
 
 
 
36  
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
 

Where is ti played? 
What are these players nicknamed? 
Magnet 
Know your solar system 
Means of transport 
Who invented this? 
Know your computer 
Know your doctor 
Activity Time-1 
Activity Time-2 
Activity Time-3 
National wildlife parks and Sanctuaries 
Dinosaurs 
Guess the months 
Good Table manners  
Arrive safety  
Complete the story  
Game time  

 



42 
 

Days and dates to remember 
Test Paper-2 
 

 ART  
 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Little singer 
Snail 
Patterned Dinosaur 
My doll 
Rabbit 
Beautiful girl 
Flying high 
Ball  
flower 
Landscape 
An elephant 
Hedgehog 

 

 II Term  
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Woody Rooster  
Butterfly 
Bear 
Praying Girl 
Landscape 
A Hat 
Penguin 
Collage ship 
 A cap 
Rainbow 
Doll 
Crafty peacock 

 

 Final Examination  
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Spotty Giraffe 
Baby Seal 
Devil 
Tricolour 
Tree 
Astronaut 
Fruits 
Cock 
Car 
Fox head 
Boy 
Turkey 

 

   
 MATHEMATICS  
 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
4 

Looking Back 
Digit Numbers 
Roman Numbers 
Addition  

 



5 
 

Subtraction 
 

 II Term  
6 
7 
8 
9 
 

Multiplication 
Division  
Fraction 
Measurement 

 

 Final Examination  
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Division 
Fraction 
Measurement 
Money 
Time 
Geometry 
Patterns and symmetry 
Data handling 

 

 Social Study  
 I Term  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

History 
India-Political Features 
India-Physical Features 
National Symbols 
Culture and Tradition: Food and Clothes 
Culture and Tradition: Festivals 
Let’s work it out! – 1 (Pg 30) 
 

 

 

 II Term  
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Travel Time 
Talk Time 
Directions and Maps 
Delhi 
Kolkata 
Let’s work it out! – 2 (Pg 60) 
How much do you know? – 1 (Pg 61) 

 

 III Term  
12 
13 
14 
15 
4 

Mumbai  
Chennai 
Some other cities 
Earth – Our Planet 
National Symbols 
Let’s work it out! – 3 (Pg 90) 
Let’s work it out! – 1 (Pg 111) 
How much do you know?-2 (Pg 112)

 

 


